WEB
04/2020
 Part number
Standard
bore ØA
Max.
bore

systems
-  Stepper motors that cannot detect
start position
.Info.
-  We are unable to modify
these parts
Clamp
hub
stainless steel
Stainless steel flexible bellows coupling
Torque: 0.5 to 3Nm
MFBScCouplings for servo-motors
Stock*
MFBS-12C 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 0,5 1
MFBS-16C 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 1,0 2
MFBS-20C 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 1,5 3
MFBS-25C 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 2,0 4
MFBS-32C 0,20 +0,80  -2,50 2,0° 3,0 6
MFBS-12C 4 x 4 5,00 12 23,5 7,5 M2 2,25 4,0 2,1 x 10-7 100 52 000 4 177,70 F
MFBS-16C 5 x 5 6,35 16 26,5 9,0 M2,5 3,00 5,0 8,1 x 10-7 150 39 000 4 178,36 F
MFBS-20C 6 x 6 8,00 20 32,0 10,0 M2,5 3,50 6,5 2,3 x 10-6 220 31 000 4 220,16 F
MFBS-25C 8 x 8 10,0 25 36,5 12,0 M3 4,50 9,0 6,9 x 10-6 330 25 000 4 228,02 F
MFBS-32C 8 x 8 14,0 32 42,0 13,5 M4 5,00 11,0 2,1 x 10-5 490 19 000 4 259,42 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -6% On request
Our other products